2m. 3-14. No. 170Seybt & Carter Offics Supplies, Greenville, S. C.	ging, or in anywise incident
	ASSOCIATION, and its suc-
The State of South Carolina,	ASSOCIATION, and its suc-
Greenville County. SATISFACTION	d Premises unto the said
merican Building & Logn Association	
by C. R. Phillips on the 30 day of	cuted
covering www areas with Greenville County Greenville Town	Iawfully claiming or to claim
Dollars (# 900 00	
recorded in the office of Register of Mesne Conveyance, in Book. //9	Dollars
as a story deknowledge payment of said mortgage in full, and do hereby empower the said Register	er to
enter satisfaction of the same upon the record. Witness my hand and seal this 12th day of April, 1923.	gagee may cause the same to
WITNESS:	all fail or refuse to keep the
AMERICAN BUILDING & LOAN ASS	DCIATION. thirty days or shall cease to
The State of South Carolina) By alma Like Secty of June	AL) rofits of the above described y Judge of the Circuit Court t said rents and profits, apply-
The State of South Carolina,	and all claims then due the
one class of court Curotinu,	el
Greenville County.	be paid to the said AMERI-
PERSONALLY appeared agus for	20/00
sign/seal and deliver the within Satisfaction piece, and that he, with.	Proceed Dollars,
	id Association shall reach the said Association the sum of
witnessed the execution thereof.	and temporation the sum of
SWORN to before me, this day)	Dollars
	reafter may be amended, then
Jelwy W (L. S.) Notary Public, S. C.	for payment of taxes thereon, serest at same rate.
	and enjoy said premises until
quiaur shan be made.	
WITNESS My hand and seal , this 30 th	day of
and in the one hundred and forty-	ed and twenty
and in the one hundred and forty- yea	r of the Independence of the United States of
Char M. M. Gee C. a. L. Hicks	R. Philips (Seal.) (Seal.)
	(Seal.)
THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA,	MORTGAGE OF REAL ESTATE.
Greenville County.	
Personally appeared before me	
and made oath that he saw the within named 6. R. Phillips	
sign, seal, and as act and deed, deliver the within written Deed; and that	he, with
Chas. M. M. Ge	
witnessed the execution thereof	
Sworn to before me, this	
day of A. D. 1921.	Hichs/
Chas M. M. S. (L. S.) Notary Public, S. C.	J. N. W. W.
THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA, Greenville County.	RENUNCIATION OF DOWER
Chas m. M. See a notary Public	LIN S.G. do hought contifu
I, Chas M M- See a Notary Public unto all whom it may concern, that Mrs. Lucy Phillips the wife of the within named.	To hereby certify
unto all whom it may concern, that Mrs. Que Philips	
the wife of the within named	she does freely, voluntarily, and without any to the within named AMERICAN BUILDING
Given under my hand and seal, this	
day of	\mathcal{P}^{h}
day of	cy Stillys
Recorded Lugust 10th	<i>'</i>
Percented (IMOMAN IO)	192.1